
Stage 1

AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 De Chapman 3616 18.825 0 18.825 0 1 $175 71

2 Trey Casperson 16944 18.949 0 18.949 0 1 $131 70

3 Judd Casperson 16945 19.055 0 19.055 0 1 $88 69

4 Tyler Johnson 16887 19.073 0 19.073 0 1 $44 68

5 JD Casperson 16515 19.164 0 19.164 0 1 $0 67

6 Brooke Rice 19509 19.291 0 19.291 0 1 $0 66

7 Kory Jones Joe 19.505 0 19.505 0 1 $0 65

8 River Webb 18275 19.519 0 19.519 0 1 $0 64

9 Dan Littlefield 15324 19.533 0 19.533 0 1 $0 63

10 Kevin Thacker 15821 19.623 0 19.623 0 1 $0 62

11 Kevin Koyle 11549 20.067 0 20.067 0 1 $0 61

12 Kylee Isbell 20365 20.145 0 20.145 0 2 $150 60

13 Macee Wettstein Doug 20.556 0 20.556 0 2 $113 59

14 Rick Johnson 16848 20.646 0 20.646 0 2 $75 58

15 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 20.764 0 20.764 0 2 $38 57

16 Mike Daniels 17198 20.823 0 20.823 0 2 $0 56

17 Taylor Kahl 16968 20.966 0 20.966 0 2 $0 55

18 Tyler Johnson Sambo 21.057 0 21.057 0 2 $0 54

19 Christina Seemiller 16021 21.314 0 21.314 0 2 $0 53

20 Daniel Boekweg 21009 21.569 0 21.569 0 2 $0 52

21 De Chapman Dashin Lil Lady 21.627 0 21.627 0 2 $0 51

22 William Litchfield 18729 21.689 0 21.689 0 2 $0 50

23 Danny West 15078 21.886 0 21.886 0 3 $100 49

24 Tyler Johnson Wyatt 21.909 0 21.909 0 3 $75 48

25 Vayle Johnson 4803 22.005 0 22.005 0 3 $50 47

26 Paul Jibson 20258 22.124 0 22.124 0 3 $25 46

27 Kevin Thacker Blu 22.195 0 22.195 0 3 $0 45

28 Trevor Scott 19664 23.135 0 23.135 0 3 $0 44

29 Colton Jibson 20261 23.343 0 23.343 0 3 $0 43

30 Zoey Hall 20122 23.453 0 23.453 0 3 $0 42

31 Danny West Peggy 24.054 0 24.054 0 3 $0 41

32 Matt Yarbrough 19510 24.294 0 24.294 0 3 $0 40

33 Jennifer Rimestad 19286 24.457 0 24.457 0 3 $0 39

34 Tiffany Hall 20119 24.882 0 24.882 0 4 $75 38

35 Hailey Russell 21032 25.877 0 25.877 0 4 $56 37

36 JD Casperson Daphne 25.993 0 25.993 0 4 $38 36

37 Manning Bigelow 20358 26.100 0 26.100 0 4 $19 35

38 Robin Howard Lucy 26.482 0 26.482 0 4 $0 34

39 Jessica Dennison 21031 28.630 0 28.630 0 4 $0 33

40 Jessica Johnston 19826 28.840 0 28.840 0 4 $0 32

41 Zachary Nold 19132 29.067 0 29.067 0 4 $0 31

42 Tayge Norton 21013 29.242 0 29.242 0 4 $0 30

43 Steve Dickinson 20367 30.740 0 30.740 0 4 $0 29

44 Hadlee Casperson 16942 31.070 0 31.070 0 4 $0 28

45 Victoria Dickinson 16796 31.850 0 31.850 0 4 $0 27

46 Danielle Litchfield 18018 36.131 0 36.131 0 4 $0 26

47 Tyler Norton 21011 40.254 0 40.254 0 4 $0 25

48 Paul Chapman 3615 18.669 5 23.669 1 5 $0 1

49 Paul Chapman DW Dash of Whiskey 18.692 10 28.692 1 5 $0 1

50 Kory Jones 19309 19.569 5 24.569 1 5 $0 1

51 Macee Wettstein 19814 20.067 5 25.067 1 5 $0 1

52 Mary Shue 14354 20.728 5 25.728 1 5 $0 1

53 Cierra Belinski 14990 20.870 5 25.870 1 5 $0 1

54 Christa Paterson 10875 20.937 5 25.937 1 5 $0 1

55 Robin Howard 14759 21.045 5 26.045 1 5 $0 1

56 Jamie Webb 5752 21.591 5 26.591 1 5 $0 1

57 Kevin Koyle Duke 21.698 5 26.698 1 5 $0 1

58 Jarek Davis 20871 22.228 5 27.228 1 5 $0 1

59 Jacob Belinski 15001 22.329 5 27.329 1 5 $0 1

60 Tracy Arnn 10833 22.378 5 27.378 1 5 $0 1

61 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 23.387 5 28.387 1 5 $0 1

62 Kodee Carlson 20013 24.205 15 39.205 1 5 $0 1

63 Jeb Stewart 21034 26.153 10 36.153 1 5 $0 1

64 Monte Johnston 20957 29.601 10 39.601 1 5 $0 1

65 Kache Norton 21014 30.703 5 35.703 1 5 $0 1

66 Taylor Kahl CD Catmans Shootout 32.838 5 37.838 1 5 $0 1

67 Justin Talbot 19842 35.099 5 40.099 1 5 $0 1

68 Lola Hansen 18939 43.815 10 53.815 1 5 $0 1

69 Thomas Hansen 18937 60.000 30 60.000 2 5 $0 1

70 LAWRENCE SHAMMO 20217 60.000 0 60.000 2 5 $0 1

71 John Manning 21041 60.000 0 60.000 2 5 $0 1



Stage 2

AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 JD Casperson 16515 10.829 0 10.829 1 $175 71

2 Trey Casperson 16944 10.948 0 10.948 1 $131 70

3 De Chapman 3616 11.085 0 11.085 1 $88 69

4 Paul Chapman 3615 11.428 0 11.428 1 $44 68

5 River Webb 18275 11.490 0 11.490 1 $0 67

6 Kory Jones Joe 11.617 0 11.617 1 $0 66

7 Kory Jones 19309 11.663 0 11.663 1 $0 65

8 Thomas Hansen 18937 11.885 0 11.885 1 $0 64

9 Judd Casperson 16945 11.887 0 11.887 1 $0 63

10 Jacob Belinski 15001 12.111 0 12.111 1 $0 62

11 De Chapman Dashin Lil Lady 12.149 0 12.149 1 $0 61

12 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 12.151 0 12.151 2 $150 60

13 Kevin Koyle 11549 12.196 0 12.196 2 $113 59

14 Tyler Johnson Sambo 12.321 0 12.321 2 $75 58

15 Jamie Webb 5752 12.381 0 12.381 2 $38 57

16 Tyler Johnson Wyatt 12.551 0 12.551 2 $0 56

17 Mike Daniels 17198 12.628 0 12.628 2 $0 55

18 Macee Wettstein Doug 12.859 0 12.859 2 $0 54

19 Kevin Koyle Duke 12.924 0 12.924 2 $0 53

20 Dan Littlefield 15324 12.998 0 12.998 2 $0 52

21 Christa Paterson 10875 13.125 0 13.125 2 $0 51

22 Taylor Kahl 16968 13.186 0 13.186 2 $0 50

23 Danny West 15078 13.710 0 13.710 3 $100 49

24 Kevin Thacker Blu 13.835 0 13.835 3 $75 48

25 William Litchfield 18729 14.382 0 14.382 3 $50 47

26 Jarek Davis 20871 14.487 0 14.487 3 $25 46

27 Christina Seemiller 16021 14.724 0 14.724 3 $0 45

28 Jennifer Rimestad 19286 15.300 0 15.300 3 $0 44

29 JD Casperson Daphne 15.486 0 15.486 3 $0 43

30 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 15.741 0 15.741 3 $0 42

31 Zoey Hall 20122 15.954 0 15.954 3 $0 41

32 Daniel Boekweg 21009 16.270 0 16.270 3 $0 40

33 Manning Bigelow 20358 17.320 0 17.320 3 $0 39

34 Jessica Dennison 21031 17.601 0 17.601 4 $75 38

35 Tiffany Hall 20119 17.724 0 17.724 4 $56 37

36 Victoria Dickinson 16796 18.189 0 18.189 4 $38 36

37 Monte Johnston 20957 18.242 0 18.242 4 $19 35

38 Tayge Norton 21013 18.641 0 18.641 4 $0 34

39 Hadlee Casperson 16942 19.123 0 19.123 4 $0 33

40 Taylor Kahl CD Catmans Shootout 19.520 0 19.520 4 $0 32

41 Danielle Litchfield 18018 20.624 0 20.624 4 $0 31

42 Kache Norton 21014 21.382 0 21.382 4 $0 30

43 Steve Dickinson 20367 21.470 0 21.470 4 $0 29

44 Zachary Nold 19132 21.729 0 21.729 4 $0 28

45 John Manning 21041 35.143 0 35.143 4 $0 27

46 Tyler Johnson 16887 11.084 5 16.084 5 $0 1

47 Paul Chapman DW Dash of Whiskey 11.400 5 16.400 5 $0 1

48 Cierra Belinski 14990 11.668 5 16.668 5 $0 1

49 Brooke Rice 19509 12.099 5 17.099 5 $0 1

50 Kevin Thacker 15821 12.241 5 17.241 5 $0 1

51 Justin Talbot 19842 12.448 5 17.448 5 $0 1

52 Vayle Johnson 4803 12.788 10 22.788 5 $0 1

53 Rick Johnson 16848 13.108 5 18.108 5 $0 1

54 Paul Jibson 20258 13.408 5 18.408 5 $0 1

55 Robin Howard 14759 13.488 5 18.488 5 $0 1

56 Kylee Isbell 20365 13.663 5 18.663 5 $0 1

57 Trevor Scott 19664 13.806 5 18.806 5 $0 1

58 Matt Yarbrough 19510 14.355 5 19.355 5 $0 1

59 Danny West Peggy 14.362 5 19.362 5 $0 1

60 Colton Jibson 20261 14.417 5 19.417 5 $0 1

61 Tracy Arnn 10833 14.667 5 19.667 5 $0 1

62 Jeb Stewart 21034 14.767 5 19.767 5 $0 1

63 Robin Howard Lucy 16.245 5 21.245 5 $0 1

64 Kodee Carlson 20013 16.402 5 21.402 5 $0 1

65 Mary Shue 14354 17.345 5 22.345 5 $0 1

66 Macee Wettstein 19814 17.501 5 22.501 5 $0 1

67 Hailey Russell 21032 17.865 10 27.865 5 $0 1

68 Jessica Johnston 19826 21.439 5 26.439 5 $0 1

69 Tyler Norton 21011 29.146 5 34.146 5 $0 1

70 Lola Hansen 18939 31.904 5 36.904 5 $0 1

71 LAWRENCE SHAMMO 20217 47.271 15 60.000 5 $0 1



Stage 3

AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 JD Casperson 16515 10.833 0 10.833 0 1 $175 71

2 River Webb 18275 11.478 0 11.478 0 1 $131 70

3 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 11.663 0 11.663 0 1 $88 69

4 Kory Jones 19309 11.684 0 11.684 0 1 $44 68

5 Paul Chapman DW Dash of Whiskey 11.831 0 11.831 0 1 $0 67

6 Judd Casperson 16945 11.850 0 11.850 0 1 $0 66

7 Macee Wettstein 19814 11.887 0 11.887 0 1 $0 65

8 Cierra Belinski 14990 12.146 0 12.146 0 1 $0 64

9 Jamie Webb 5752 12.644 0 12.644 0 1 $0 63

10 Kevin Koyle 11549 12.764 0 12.764 0 1 $0 62

11 Taylor Kahl 16968 12.859 0 12.859 0 1 $0 61

12 De Chapman Dashin Lil Lady 12.880 0 12.880 0 2 $150 60

13 Dan Littlefield 15324 13.157 0 13.157 0 2 $113 59

14 Mike Daniels 17198 13.178 0 13.178 0 2 $75 58

15 Christa Paterson 10875 13.356 0 13.356 0 2 $38 57

16 Vayle Johnson 4803 13.545 0 13.545 0 2 $0 56

17 Macee Wettstein Doug 13.659 0 13.659 0 2 $0 55

18 Paul Jibson 20258 13.703 0 13.703 0 2 $0 54

19 Jarek Davis 20871 13.766 0 13.766 0 2 $0 53

20 Colton Jibson 20261 13.906 0 13.906 0 2 $0 52

21 Kevin Thacker Blu 13.915 0 13.915 0 2 $0 51

22 Robin Howard 14759 13.969 0 13.969 0 2 $0 50

23 Kevin Koyle Duke 14.182 0 14.182 0 3 $100 49

24 Christina Seemiller 16021 14.189 0 14.189 0 3 $75 48

25 Matt Yarbrough 19510 14.435 0 14.435 0 3 $50 47

26 Tracy Arnn 10833 14.615 0 14.615 0 3 $25 46

27 William Litchfield 18729 14.628 0 14.628 0 3 $0 45

28 Danny West 15078 14.817 0 14.817 0 3 $0 44

29 Daniel Boekweg 21009 14.927 0 14.927 0 3 $0 43

30 JD Casperson Daphne 15.173 0 15.173 0 3 $0 42

31 Robin Howard Lucy 15.449 0 15.449 0 3 $0 41

32 Tayge Norton 21013 15.853 0 15.853 0 3 $0 40

33 Danny West Peggy 16.007 0 16.007 0 3 $0 39

34 Jennifer Rimestad 19286 16.594 0 16.594 0 4 $75 38

35 Jessica Dennison 21031 17.043 0 17.043 0 4 $56 37

36 Victoria Dickinson 16796 18.124 0 18.124 0 4 $38 36

37 Monte Johnston 20957 18.327 0 18.327 0 4 $19 35

38 Hadlee Casperson 16942 18.790 0 18.790 0 4 $0 34

39 Taylor Kahl CD Catmans Shootout 19.332 0 19.332 0 4 $0 33

40 Kache Norton 21014 19.720 0 19.720 0 4 $0 32

41 Danielle Litchfield 18018 20.394 0 20.394 0 4 $0 31

42 Zachary Nold 19132 20.822 0 20.822 0 4 $0 30

43 Tyler Norton 21011 29.469 0 29.469 0 4 $0 29

44 LAWRENCE SHAMMO 20217 33.374 0 33.374 0 4 $0 28

45 Tyler Johnson 16887 10.717 5 15.717 1 5 $0 1

46 Trey Casperson 16944 10.734 5 15.734 1 5 $0 1

47 De Chapman 3616 10.936 5 15.936 1 5 $0 1

48 Paul Chapman 3615 11.013 10 21.013 1 5 $0 1

49 Kory Jones Joe 11.474 5 16.474 1 5 $0 1

50 Justin Talbot 19842 11.549 5 16.549 1 5 $0 1

51 Kevin Thacker 15821 12.000 5 17.000 1 5 $0 1

52 Tyler Johnson Wyatt 12.073 5 17.073 1 5 $0 1

53 Thomas Hansen 18937 12.090 10 22.090 1 5 $0 1

54 Tyler Johnson Sambo 12.168 5 17.168 1 5 $0 1

55 Brooke Rice 19509 12.518 10 22.518 1 5 $0 1

56 Jacob Belinski 15001 12.537 5 17.537 1 5 $0 1

57 Rick Johnson 16848 12.539 10 22.539 1 5 $0 1

58 Mary Shue 14354 13.667 5 18.667 1 5 $0 1

59 Kylee Isbell 20365 15.017 5 20.017 1 5 $0 1

60 Trevor Scott 19664 15.437 5 20.437 1 5 $0 1

61 Zoey Hall 20122 15.792 15 30.792 1 5 $0 1

62 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 16.097 10 26.097 1 5 $0 1

63 Jeb Stewart 21034 16.814 10 26.814 1 5 $0 1

64 Tiffany Hall 20119 17.123 5 22.123 1 5 $0 1

65 Kodee Carlson 20013 17.218 5 22.218 1 5 $0 1

66 Manning Bigelow 20358 17.721 10 27.721 1 5 $0 1

67 Steve Dickinson 20367 18.967 5 23.967 1 5 $0 1

68 Hailey Russell 21032 20.664 10 30.664 1 5 $0 1

69 Jessica Johnston 19826 22.921 5 27.921 1 5 $0 1

70 John Manning 21041 38.038 5 43.038 1 5 $0 1

71 Lola Hansen 18939 47.280 10 57.280 1 5 $0 1



Stage 4

AB5 AC5

# Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout Points

1 Trey Casperson 16944 9.311 0 9.311 0 1 $175 71

2 JD Casperson 16515 9.369 0 9.369 0 1 $131 70

3 De Chapman 3616 9.674 0 9.674 0 1 $88 69

4 Paul Chapman 3615 9.717 0 9.717 0 1 $44 68

5 Tyler Johnson 16887 9.785 0 9.785 0 1 $0 67

6 Macee Wettstein 19814 10.008 0 10.008 0 1 $0 66

7 Kory Jones 19309 10.035 0 10.035 0 1 $0 65

8 Kevin Koyle 11549 10.103 0 10.103 0 1 $0 64

9 Judd Casperson 16945 10.155 0 10.155 0 1 $0 63

10 Tyler Johnson Sambo 10.195 0 10.195 0 1 $0 62

11 Justin Talbot 19842 10.204 0 10.204 0 1 $0 61

12 Cierra Belinski 14990 10.254 0 10.254 0 1 $0 60

13 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 10.431 0 10.431 0 1 $0 59

14 Jamie Webb 5752 10.448 0 10.448 0 1 $0 58

15 Taylor Kahl 16968 10.478 0 10.478 0 2 $150 57

16 Kevin Thacker 15821 10.587 0 10.587 0 2 $113 56

17 Thomas Hansen 18937 10.587 0 10.587 0 2 $75 55

18 Trevor Scott 19664 10.619 0 10.619 0 2 $38 54

19 Mary Shue 14354 10.709 0 10.709 0 2 $0 53

20 Tyler Johnson Wyatt 10.723 0 10.723 0 2 $0 52

21 Rick Johnson 16848 10.793 0 10.793 0 2 $0 51

22 Jacob Belinski 15001 10.798 0 10.798 0 2 $0 50

23 Christa Paterson 10875 10.844 0 10.844 0 2 $0 49

24 Paul Jibson 20258 10.863 0 10.863 0 2 $0 48

25 JD Casperson Daphne 11.146 0 11.146 0 2 $0 47

26 Kevin Koyle Duke 11.278 0 11.278 0 2 $0 46

27 Matt Yarbrough 19510 11.292 0 11.292 0 2 $0 45

28 Kory Jones Joe 11.334 0 11.334 0 2 $0 44

29 Macee Wettstein Doug 11.365 0 11.365 0 3 $100 43

30 Kylee Isbell 20365 11.485 0 11.485 0 3 $75 42

31 Christina Seemiller 16021 11.497 0 11.497 0 3 $50 41

32 De Chapman Dashin Lil Lady 11.532 0 11.532 0 3 $25 40

33 Mike Daniels 17198 11.590 0 11.590 0 3 $0 39

34 William Litchfield 18729 11.680 0 11.680 0 3 $0 38

35 Kevin Thacker Blu 11.795 0 11.795 0 3 $0 37

36 Danny West Peggy 12.418 0 12.418 0 3 $0 36

37 Danny West 15078 12.482 0 12.482 0 3 $0 35

38 Jarek Davis 20871 12.486 0 12.486 0 3 $0 34

39 Daniel Boekweg 21009 12.550 0 12.550 0 3 $0 33

40 Tracy Arnn 10833 13.154 0 13.154 0 3 $0 32

41 Robin Howard Lucy 13.243 0 13.243 0 3 $0 31

42 Tiffany Hall 20119 13.288 0 13.288 0 3 $0 30

43 Jennifer Rimestad 19286 13.546 0 13.546 0 4 $75 29

44 Kodee Carlson 20013 13.721 0 13.721 0 4 $56 28

45 Tayge Norton 21013 14.010 0 14.010 0 4 $38 27

46 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 14.327 0 14.327 0 4 $19 26

47 Zoey Hall 20122 14.392 0 14.392 0 4 $0 25

48 Hailey Russell 21032 15.203 0 15.203 0 4 $0 24

49 Manning Bigelow 20358 15.533 0 15.533 0 4 $0 23

50 Zachary Nold 19132 15.913 0 15.913 0 4 $0 22

51 Kache Norton 21014 16.304 0 16.304 0 4 $0 21

52 Steve Dickinson 20367 16.509 0 16.509 0 4 $0 20

53 Taylor Kahl CD Catmans Shootout 17.247 0 17.247 0 4 $0 19

54 Monte Johnston 20957 17.337 0 17.337 0 4 $0 18

55 Colton Jibson 20261 18.635 0 18.635 0 4 $0 17

56 Jessica Johnston 19826 19.985 0 19.985 0 4 $0 16

57 Danielle Litchfield 18018 20.062 0 20.062 0 4 $0 15

58 Tyler Norton 21011 24.409 0 24.409 0 4 $0 14

59 LAWRENCE SHAMMO 20217 25.822 0 25.822 0 4 $0 13

60 Paul Chapman DW Dash of Whiskey 9.810 5 14.810 1 5 $0 1

61 River Webb 18275 10.210 5 15.210 1 5 $0 1

62 Brooke Rice 19509 10.716 10 20.716 1 5 $0 1

63 Vayle Johnson 4803 10.824 5 15.824 1 5 $0 1

64 Dan Littlefield 15324 10.835 5 15.835 1 5 $0 1

65 Robin Howard 14759 11.218 10 21.218 1 5 $0 1

66 Jeb Stewart 21034 13.462 5 18.462 1 5 $0 1

67 Jessica Dennison 21031 15.726 10 25.726 1 5 $0 1

68 Victoria Dickinson 16796 15.914 5 20.914 1 5 $0 1

69 Hadlee Casperson 16942 17.731 10 27.731 1 5 $0 1

70 John Manning 21041 24.520 5 29.520 1 5 $0 1

71 Lola Hansen 18939 28.351 5 33.351 1 5 $0 1



Total Payout $5,008.00

Rider # Rider Horse Total Payout 1D 
Avg

2D 
Avg

3D 
Avg 4D Avg

16 JD Casperson 16515 JD Casperson16515 $481.00 2 279 0 0 0
21 Trey Casperson 16944 Trey Casperson16944 $437.00 2 211 0 0 1
2 De Chapman 3616 De Chapman3616 $351.00 2 209 0 0 1

26 Faythe Yarbrough 18064 Faythe Yarbrough18064$276.00 2 128 117 0 0
47 Kylee Isbell 20365 Kylee Isbell20365 $225.00 2 0 60 42 2
62 Macee Wettstein Doug Macee WettsteinDoug $213.00 2 0 168 43 0
12 Danny West 15078 Danny West15078 $200.00 2 0 0 177 0
69 De Chapman Dashin Lil Lady De ChapmanDashin Lil Lady$175.00 2 61 111 40 0
23 Taylor Kahl 16968 Taylor Kahl16968 $150.00 2 61 162 0 0
32 Jennifer Rimestad 19286 Jennifer Rimestad19286$150.00 2 0 0 83 67
41 Tiffany Hall 20119 Tiffany Hall20119 $131.00 2 0 0 30 76
27 River Webb 18275 River Webb18275 $131.00 2 201 0 0 1
56 Jessica Dennison 21031 Jessica Dennison21031 $131.00 2 0 0 0 109
15 Christina Seemiller 16021 Christina Seemiller16021$125.00 2 0 53 134 0
7 Kevin Koyle 11549 Kevin Koyle11549 $113.00 2 187 59 0 0
13 Dan Littlefield 15324 Dan Littlefield15324 $113.00 2 63 111 0 1
14 Kevin Thacker 15821 Kevin Thacker15821 $113.00 2 62 56 0 2
67 Kevin Koyle Duke Kevin KoyleDuke $100.00 2 0 99 49 1
22 Judd Casperson 16945 Judd Casperson16945 $88.00 2 261 0 0 0
1 Paul Chapman 3615 Paul Chapman3615 $88.00 2 136 0 0 2

17 Victoria Dickinson 16796 Victoria Dickinson16796 $76.00 2 0 0 0 100
18 Rick Johnson 16848 Rick Johnson16848 $75.00 2 0 109 0 2
71 Tyler Johnson Wyatt Tyler JohnsonWyatt $75.00 2 0 108 48 1
24 Mike Daniels 17198 Mike Daniels17198 $75.00 2 0 169 39 0
29 Thomas Hansen 18937 Thomas Hansen18937 $75.00 2 64 55 0 2
60 Tyler Johnson Sambo Tyler JohnsonSambo $75.00 2 62 112 0 1
61 Kevin Thacker Blu Kevin ThackerBlu $75.00 2 0 51 130 0
57 Hailey Russell 21032 Hailey Russell21032 $56.00 2 0 0 0 63
40 Kodee Carlson 20013 Kodee Carlson20013 $56.00 2 0 0 0 31
3 Vayle Johnson 4803 Vayle Johnson4803 $50.00 2 0 56 47 2

28 William Litchfield 18729 William Litchfield18729 $50.00 2 0 50 130 0
35 Matt Yarbrough 19510 Matt Yarbrough19510 $50.00 2 0 45 87 1
19 Tyler Johnson 16887 Tyler Johnson16887 $44.00 2 135 0 0 2
33 Kory Jones 19309 Kory Jones19309 $44.00 2 198 0 0 1
68 JD Casperson Daphne JD CaspersonDaphne $38.00 2 0 47 85 36
4 Jamie Webb 5752 Jamie Webb5752 $38.00 2 121 57 0 1
6 Christa Paterson 10875 Christa Paterson10875 $38.00 2 0 157 0 1

36 Trevor Scott 19664 Trevor Scott19664 $38.00 2 0 54 44 2
51 Monte Johnston 20957 Monte Johnston20957 $38.00 2 0 0 0 89
54 Tayge Norton 21013 Tayge Norton21013 $38.00 2 0 0 40 91
44 Paul Jibson 20258 Paul Jibson20258 $25.00 2 0 102 46 1
5 Tracy Arnn 10833 Tracy Arnn10833 $25.00 2 0 0 78 2

50 Jarek Davis 20871 Jarek Davis20871 $25.00 2 0 53 80 1
46 Manning Bigelow 20358 Manning Bigelow20358 $19.00 2 0 0 39 59
49 Brad Rosanbalm 20436 Brad Rosanbalm20436 $19.00 2 0 0 42 28
8 Mary Shue 14354 Mary Shue14354 $0.00 2 0 53 0 3
9 Robin Howard 14759 Robin Howard14759 $0.00 2 0 50 0 3

10 Cierra Belinski 14990 Cierra Belinski14990 $0.00 2 124 0 0 2
11 Jacob Belinski 15001 Jacob Belinski15001 $0.00 2 62 50 0 2
20 Hadlee Casperson 16942 Hadlee Casperson16942 $0.00 2 0 0 0 96
25 Danielle Litchfield 18018 Danielle Litchfield18018 $0.00 2 0 0 0 103
30 Lola Hansen 18939 Lola Hansen18939 $0.00 2 0 0 0 4
31 Zachary Nold 19132 Zachary Nold19132 $0.00 2 0 0 0 111
34 Brooke Rice 19509 Brooke Rice19509 $0.00 2 66 0 0 3
37 Macee Wettstein 19814 Macee Wettstein19814 $0.00 2 131 0 0 2
38 Jessica Johnston 19826 Jessica Johnston19826 $0.00 2 0 0 0 50
39 Justin Talbot 19842 Justin Talbot19842 $0.00 2 61 0 0 3
42 Zoey Hall 20122 Zoey Hall20122 $0.00 2 0 0 83 26
43 LAWRENCE SHAMMO 20217 LAWRENCE SHAMMO20217$0.00 2 0 0 0 43
45 Colton Jibson 20261 Colton Jibson20261 $0.00 2 0 52 43 18
48 Steve Dickinson 20367 Steve Dickinson20367 $0.00 2 0 0 0 79
52 Daniel Boekweg 21009 Daniel Boekweg21009 $0.00 2 0 52 116 0
53 Tyler Norton 21011 Tyler Norton21011 $0.00 2 0 0 0 69
55 Kache Norton 21014 Kache Norton21014 $0.00 2 0 0 0 84
58 Jeb Stewart 21034 Jeb Stewart21034 $0.00 2 0 0 0 4
59 John Manning 21041 John Manning21041 $0.00 2 0 0 0 30
63 Kory Jones Joe Kory JonesJoe $0.00 2 131 44 0 1
64 Danny West Peggy Danny WestPeggy $0.00 2 0 0 116 1
65 Taylor Kahl CD Catmans ShootoutTaylor KahlCD Catmans Shootout$0.00 2 0 0 0 85
66 Robin Howard Lucy Robin HowardLucy $0.00 2 0 0 72 35
70 Paul Chapman DW Dash of WhiskeyPaul ChapmanDW Dash of Whiskey$0.00 2 67 0 0 3

Total Points and Payout




